
Alternative Certification Program

Face-to-Face Workshops Dates in 2024

1 Curriculum Saturday, June 1 OR Tuesday, July 16

2 Differentiation Saturday, June 22 OR Thursday, July 18

3 Setting the Stage Monday, July 8

4 Learning Environment/Routines Tuesday, July 9

5 Building Relationships Thursday, July 11

6 Lesson Planning and Alignment Friday, July 12

7 Assessment Monday, July 15

8 Supporting Special Populations Friday, July 19

9 District Day Monday, July 22

10 Performance Assessment Wednesday, July 24
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